



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2519 of 1986

Satyaveer Singh
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Ravindra Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 75

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, put up this case on 23.09.2025 in the additional cause list.

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)

September 8, 2025
Priya